
Caffè Battisti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tribolati Mirko (10/979) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 6

Fiorini Walter (10/975) 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Medas Antonello (10/976) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 2

Latini Simona (10/977) 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 1

Raccogli  Francesca (10/973) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 0

Materazzo Johana (10/981) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella Manolo (10/978) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tribolati Mirko 10/979 20 36 1,80

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 30 28 0,93

Fiorini Walter 10/975 20 20 1,00

Medas Antonello 10/976 22 15 0,68

Latini Simona 10/977 26 14 0,54

Raccogli  Francesca 10/973 10 2 0,20

Materazzo Johana 10/981 0 0 0,00

Vella Manolo 10/978 0 0 0,00

Gez Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merli Chiara (10/645) 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 12

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9

Bequa Gjergji (10/817) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 2 6

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 11 4 11

Romani Mirko (10/518) 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merli Chiara 10/645 18 54 3,00

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 20 51 2,55

Bequa Gjergji 10/817 20 42 2,10

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 14 37 2,64

Massari Raffaella 10/452 16 34 2,12

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 11 31 2,82

Romani Mirko 10/518 10 14 1,40

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 10 8 0,80

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 9 6 0,67

Kitch' E' Muort

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laoreti Eleonora (10/942) 4 5 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0

Quercia Riccardo (10/921) 4 4 2 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 6 1 3 0 0

Bordi Roberto (10/987) 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 7 2 3 0 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0

Pascolini Marcello (10/859) 4 1 4 4 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pusceddu Marcella (10/988) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 1 3 0 0

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laoreti Eleonora 10/942 18 33 1,83

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 16 29 1,81

Quercia Riccardo 10/921 23 29 1,26

Bordi Roberto 10/987 18 28 1,56

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 18 17 0,94

Pascolini Marcello 10/859 14 14 1,00

Pusceddu Marcella 10/988 11 7 0,64

Scintu Sara 10/919 10 5 0,50



Natalini Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Riccardo (10/971) 4 9 4 1 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 3

Brahja Astrit (10/996) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Platano Matteo (10/469) 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 0

De Ruvo Carlo (10/989) 4 8 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 3

Natalini Claudio (10/969) 4 6 4 1 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimini Tania (10/970) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipponi Enrico (10/968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Natalini Aurelio (10/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Riccardo 10/971 30 32 1,07

Brahja Astrit 10/996 10 26 2,60

Platano Matteo 10/469 28 26 0,93

De Ruvo Carlo 10/989 30 25 0,83

Natalini Claudio 10/969 18 21 1,17

Cimini Tania 10/970 4 2 0,50

Filipponi Enrico 10/968 8 2 0,25

Natalini Aurelio 10/995 0 0 0,00

The Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 7

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 4 7 3 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 6 1 3 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 2 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 32 67 2,09

Angelici Luca 10/406 21 46 2,19

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 17 42 2,47

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 22 35 1,59

Valentini Elisa 10/316 12 29 2,42

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 10 27 2,70

Petrucci Michele 10/405 14 26 1,86


